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SMART ELECTRONIC  INDUSTRIAL(DONG GUAN)CO.LTD

A/D Converter MCU
 Controller

RF 433.92MHz
 Generator

BATT

parts: IC1

PCB Layer Antenna

2x 1.5V

Block Diagram

Encoding
 Switch

parts: IC3parts: IC2

Transmitter
FM231

  Range 
Adjustment

parts: R7

parts: S1

 Voltage 
Regulator
parts: IC4

SAW1

433.92MHz

Y1

4.00MHz


